SERUM PROTEIN ELECTROPHORESIS REPORT

PATIENT NAME

Mrs. SARASWATI BAI

AGE/GENDER 46 YRS/Female REPORTED DATE 10/08/2023
SAMPLE ID 24532336
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Index Band Rel. Area Total Protein Conc. (g/dL)

1 Albumir  51.50% 3.60
2 Alpha 1 3.53% 0.25
3 Alpha2  18.83% 1.32H
4 Beta 13.84% 0.97
5 Gamma 12.31% 0.86
Total 6.70
Ratio A/G 1.06
COMMENTS:

Icreased with alpha globulins.
Please correlate clinically

3.20
0.10
0.60
0.60
0.70

Range (g/dL)

...5.00
... 0.40
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.. 1.30
... 1.50





